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2 3 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 24. August 2005 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 56 Schilling Corina 1990 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 41.57 

LW 20 

 1 33 Wasikowski Nadja 1976 PTSV Rosenheim 36.23 
 2 101 Scheuenpflug Sabine 1980 Schuhwiedu 45.24 
 3 58 Klotz Martina 1984 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 51.15 

LW 30 

 1 32 Winhart Irmi 1967 PTSV Rosenheim 38.35 
 2 44 Cruschwitz Katrin 1973 SG Katek Grassau 39.55 
 3 118 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 40.37 
 4 41 Grünwald Anna-Maria 1966 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 43.44 
 5 108 Möser Michaela 1968 TSV Mainburg 43.56 
 6 98 Schmid Christa 1968 TSV Mainburg 46.24 
 7 109 Deifel Sabine 1970 TSV Mainburg 46.32 
 8 40 Kohlwagner Sabine 1975 SC Aising-Pang 46.50 
 9 111 Winkler Susanne 1969 TSV Mainburg 67.49 

LW 40 

 1 133 Mayer Rosi 1964 SB Rosenheim 44.44 
 2 49 Ganzert Ute 1961 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 46.06 
 3 60 Fladerer Maria 1957 LG Mettenheim 51.22 
 4 110 Huber Rosi 1961 TSV Mainburg 67.48 

Junioren 

 1 74 Alraun Fabian 1991 TSV Brannenburg 33.31 
 2 57 Klotz Thomas 1992 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 39.29 
 3 84 Höger Peter 1990 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 42.16 
 4 83 Höger Kilian 1992 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 45.02 
 5 54 Mentil Sebastian 1991 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 45.33 

LM 20 

 1 76 Bader Martin 1985 Dynafit international 30.47 
 2 121 vom Dorp Bastian 1978 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 32.01 
 3 50 Lindl Karl 1976 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 33.21 
 4 75 Bader Matthias 1983 Dynafit international 34.32 
 5 128 Fritz Martin 1976 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 34.53 
 6 2 Obermair Toni 1978 LHO Flintsbach 35.07 
 7 102 Schölzel Karl 1976 Schuhwiedu 35.16 
 8 93 Lagler Wolfgang 1983 SV Nußdorf 35.47 
 9 77 Lehre Matthias 1979 LHO Flintsbach 36.12 
 10 64 Steinbeisser Martin 1978 SV Nußdorf 37.29 
 11 117 Günther Grischa 1982  38.15 
 12 45 Binder Martin 1978 TSV Fischbach 40.42 
 13 52 Rauscher Martin 1977 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 40.49 
 14 120 Meier Martin 1981 DJK Griesstätt 43.06 
 15 124 Kreich Michael 1980  43.32 

LM 30 

 1 126 Dengg Günther 1973 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 32.52 
 2 51 Rauscher Andreas 1971 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 33.23 
 3 9 Linnerer Marcus 1973 SB Rosenheim 34.01 
 4 91 Murawski Carsten 1974 LG Mettenheim 35.13 
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 5 131 Classen Simon 1973 Rosenheim 35.51 
 6 21 Gugglberger Michael 1973 SC Erl 38.02 
 7 119 Reichert Thomas 1972 ASV Großholzhausen 40.03 
 8 31 Eimannsberger Christian 1975 PTSV Rosenheim 40.39 
 9 62 Schmidt Alexander 1975  45.11 
 10 99 Senft Michael 1971 TSV Mainburg 45.12 
 11 123 Kreich Andre 1972  45.26 
 12 61 Risch Stephan 1971  45.51 
 13 5 Wilhelm Klaus 1971 D.A.V. Bad Aibling 49.42 

LM 35 

 1 23 Perl Christian 1969 PTSV Rosenheim 30.05 
 2 127 Mühlegg Johann 1970 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 31.35 
 3 6 Willinsky Thomas 1967 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 31.39 
 4 3 Wörtz Stefan 1966 SLV Bernau 31.56 
 5 73 Alraun Stefan 1970 TSV Brannenburg 33.26 
 6 105 Meier-Echtler Heinz 1969 SC Haag 33.53 
 7 130 Jenuwein Stefan 1970 SV Schlossberg 35.09 
 8 97 Schmid Hans 1967 TSV Mainburg 36.11 
 9 85 Embacher Martin 1968 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 36.15 
 10 116 Hellauer Hansi 1968 Neubeuern 36.45 
 11 113 Lutzenburger Ralf 1967 TSV Mainburg 37.04 
 12 112 Zimmer Kurt 1967 TSV Mainburg 37.27 
 13 104 Wagenspöck Lorenz 1966 SC Haag 40.02 
 14 53 Berger Hans 1966 Kneissl Team 40.22 
 15 39 Eberhard Klaus 1969 SC Aising-Pang 42.11 
 16 11 Schuster Frank 1967 TSV Altenmarkt 43.44 
 17 46 Schweinsteiger Anton 1969  44.26 
 18 125 Kleinhans Thomas 1966 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 45.00 
 19 1 Beck Andreas 1966  47.58 
 20 63 Wilhelm Robert 1967  50.24 

LM 40 

 1 17 Preuß Georg 1961 SC Haag 33.10 
 2 79 Michalski Dirk 1963 Cercle de Passion‚e 33.41 
 3 55 Mentil Harald 1962 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 34.16 
 4 19 Koller Robert 1962 SC Erl 34.34 
 5 65 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 35.32 
 6 34 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 36.00 
 7 87 Danböck Martin 1965 TSV Mainburg 36.18 
 8 115 Eberwein Peter 1965 SG Katek Grassau 36.18,95 
 9 92 Tietz Peter 1964 TSV Mainburg 36.42 
 10 4 Riedmaier Richard 1964 SLV Bernau 36.46 
 11 72 Dandlberger Michael 1965 PTSV Rosenheim 37.45 
 12 48 Furtner Robert 1963 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 38.17 
 13 100 Schmid Hans 1964 Schuhwiedu 41.29 
 14 82 Höger Peter 1961 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 41.50 
 15 96 Kistler Günther 1962 TSV Mainburg 42.09 
 16 66 List Thomas 1964  42.46 
 17 37 Czmaiduch Fredi 1961 SC Aising-Pang 44.49 
 18 35 Kraus Michael 1965 SC Aising-Pang 44.58 
 19 8 Wilke Rodik 1963  46.01 

LM 45 

 1 24 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 31.51 
 2 14 Jans Herbert 1959 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 35.42 
 3 20 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 SC Erl 35.55 
 4 68 Leidl Horst 1957 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon 37.17 
 5 10 Hurm Ludwig 1957 v. Ruhpolding 37.59 
 6 129 Huber Peter 1958 TV Obing 38.20 
 7 28 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 38.50 
 8 43 Entner Bernhard 1956 Raab Karcher 40.36 
 9 106 Köhler Ernst 1958 SC Haag 40.42 
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 10 103 Müller Rainer 1959 Schuhwiedu 41.43 
 11 22 Trockenbacher Gebhard 1959 SC Erl 42.12 
 12 13 Dandlberger Robert 1958 SV Nußdorf 42.32 
 13 36 Gründl Horst 1957 SC Aising-Pang 46.17 
 14 132 Beck Burkhard 1960 SB Rosenheim 46.58 
 15 95 Brückmann Christian 1957 TSV Brannenburg 48.13 

LM 50 

 1 90 Fries Elmar 1953 TV Geiselhöring 34.04 
 2 27 Lagler Georg 1955 PTSV Rosenheim 36.50 
 3 70 Sagberger Michael 1952 TUS Raubling 43.48 
 4 15 Klempt Reinhard 1951 TSV Bad Endorf 44.33 
 5 42 Misthilger Victricius 1953 TV Altötting 47.19 
 6 86 Regler Hans 1955 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 48.20 
 7 81 Kronfeldner Josef 1954  51.55 
 8 67 Wagenhuber Georg 1951 TUS Prien 53.25 

LM 55 

 1 25 Sommer Jürgen 1948 PTSV Rosenheim 35.30 
 2 26 Penner Kuno 1950 PTSV Rosenheim 36.20 
 3 59 Bruckbauer Karl 1949 LG Mettenheim 39.25 
 4 122 Hintermayer Karl 1947 SV Höslwang 49.24 

LM 60 

 1 107 Gottwald Herbert 1942 SC Haag 46.13 

LM 65 

 1 114 Glasl Leonhard 1940 TUS Bad Aibling 40.23 
 2 16 Deuß Peter 1937 Vfl Waldkraiburg 47.10 
 3 30 Dangl Konrad 1940 PTSV Rosenheim 47.48 
 4 38 Prechtl Sepp 1934 SC Aising-Pang 52.33 
 5 94 Birkner Fritz 1933 BSG Rummelsberg 67.49 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 0 5  - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim           23 Perl Christian 30.05 
   24 Gröschl Anton 31.51 
   25 Sommer Jürgen 35.30 1.37.26 
 
 2 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       6 Willinsky Thomas 31.39 
   121 vom Dorp Bastian 32.01 
   55 Mentil Harald 34.16 1.37.56 
 
 3 Kneissl Tirol NordicTeam 127 Mühlegg Johann 31.35 
   126 Dengg Günther 32.52 
   53 Berger Hans 40.22 1.44.49 
 
 4 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 50 Lindl Karl 33.21 
   51 Rauscher Andreas 33.23 
   48 Furtner Robert 38.17 1.45.01 
 
 5 SC Haag                  17 Preuß Georg 33.10 
   105 Meier-Echtler Heinz 33.53 
   104 Wagenspöck Lorenz 40.02 1.47.05 
 
 6 SC Erl                   19 Koller Robert 34.34 
   20 Trockenbacher Hermann 35.55 
   21 Gugglberger Michael 38.02 1.48.31 
 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 

 

system fischer   -  Seite 4 

 7 SV Nußdorf               65 Auer Wolfgang 35.32 
   93 Lagler Wolfgang 35.47 
   64 Steinbeisser Martin 37.29 1.48.48 
 
 8 PTSV Rosenheim           2 34 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen 36.00 
   26 Penner Kuno 36.20 
   27 Lagler Georg 36.50 1.49.10 
 
 9 TSV Mainburg             97 Schmid Hans 36.11 
   87 Danböck Martin 36.18 
   92 Tietz Peter 36.42 1.49.11 
 
 10 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       2 14 Jans Herbert 35.42 
   85 Embacher Martin 36.15 
   57 Klotz Thomas 39.29 1.51.26 
 
 11 TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon   128 Fritz Martin 34.53 
   68 Leidl Horst 37.17 
   82 Höger Peter 41.50 1.54.00 
 
 12 TSV Mainburg             2 113 Lutzenburger Ralf 37.04 
   112 Zimmer Kurt 37.27 
   96 Kistler Günther 42.09 1.56.40 
 
 13 PTSV Rosenheim           3 72 Dandlberger Michael 37.45 
   28 Flöß Peter 38.50 
   31 Eimannsberger Christian 40.39 1.57.14 
 
 14 Schuhwiedu               102 Schölzel Karl 35.16 
   100 Schmid Hans 41.29 
   103 Müller Rainer 41.43 1.58.28 
 
 15 SB Rosenheim             9 Linnerer Marcus 34.01 
   133 Mayer Rosi 44.44 
   132 Beck Burkhard 46.58 2.05.43 
 
 16 LG Mettenheim            91 Murawski Carsten 35.13 
   59 Bruckbauer Karl 39.25 
   60 Fladerer Maria 51.22 2.06.00 
 
 17 SC Aising-Pang           39 Eberhard Klaus 42.11 
   37 Czmaiduch Fredi 44.49 
   35 Kraus Michael 44.58 2.11.58 
 
 18 SC Aising-Pang           2 36 Gründl Horst 46.17 
   40 Kohlwagner Sabine 46.50 
   38 Prechtl Sepp 52.33 2.25.40 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 0 5  - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 TSV Mainburg             108 Möser Michaela 43.56 
   98 Schmid Christa 46.24 
   109 Deifel Sabine 46.32 2.16.52 
 
 2 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       56 Schilling Corina 41.57 
   41 Grünwald Anna-Maria 43.44 
   58 Klotz Martina 51.15 2.16.56 
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A S T E N L A U F   2 0 0 5   - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 23 Perl Christian M35 30.05 
 2 76 Bader Martin M22 30.47 
 3 127 Mühlegg Johann M35 31.35 
 4 6 Willinsky Thomas M35 31.39 
 5 24 Gröschl Anton M45 31.51 
 6 3 Wörtz Stefan M35 31.56 
 7 121 vom Dorp Bastian M22 32.01 
 8 126 Dengg Günther M30 32.52 
 9 17 Preuß Georg M40 33.10 
 10 50 Lindl Karl M22 33.21 
 11 51 Rauscher Andreas M30 33.23 
 12 73 Alraun Stefan M35 33.26 
 13 74 Alraun Fabian JM 33.31 
 14 79 Michalski Dirk M40 33.41 
 15 105 Meier-Echtler Heinz M35 33.53 
 16 9 Linnerer Marcus M30 34.01 
 17 90 Fries Elmar M50 34.04 
 18 55 Mentil Harald M40 34.16 
 19 75 Bader Matthias M22 34.32 
 20 19 Koller Robert M40 34.34 
 21 128 Fritz Martin M22 34.53 
 22 2 Obermair Toni M22 35.07 
 23 130 Jenuwein Stefan M35 35.09 
 24 91 Murawski Carsten M30 35.13 
 25 102 Schölzel Karl M22 35.16 
 26 25 Sommer Jürgen M55 35.30 
 27 65 Auer Wolfgang M40 35.32 
 28 14 Jans Herbert M45 35.42 
 29 93 Lagler Wolfgang M22 35.47 
 30 131 Classen Simon M30 35.51 
 31 20 Trockenbacher Hermann M45 35.55 
 32 34 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen M40 36.00 
 33 97 Schmid Hans M35 36.11 
 34 77 Lehre Matthias M22 36.12 
 35 85 Embacher Martin M35 36.15 
 36 87 Danböck Martin M40 36.18 
 37 115 Eberwein Peter M40 36.18 
 38 26 Penner Kuno M55 36.20 
 39 33 Wasikowski Nadja W22 36.23 
 40 92 Tietz Peter M40 36.42 
 41 116 Hellauer Hansi M35 36.45 
 42 4 Riedmaier Richard M40 36.46 
 43 27 Lagler Georg M50 36.50 
 44 113 Lutzenburger Ralf M35 37.04 
 45 68 Leidl Horst M45 37.17 
 46 112 Zimmer Kurt M35 37.27 
 47 64 Steinbeisser Martin M22 37.29 
 48 72 Dandlberger Michael M40 37.45 
 49 10 Hurm Ludwig M45 37.59 
 50 21 Gugglberger Michael M30 38.02 
 51 117 Günther Grischa M22 38.15 
 52 48 Furtner Robert M40 38.17 
 53 129 Huber Peter M45 38.20 
 54 32 Winhart Irmi W30 38.35 
 55 28 Flöß Peter M45 38.50 
 56 59 Bruckbauer Karl M55 39.25 
 57 57 Klotz Thomas JM 39.29 
 58 44 Cruschwitz Katrin W30 39.55 
 59 104 Wagenspöck Lorenz M35 40.02 
 60 119 Reichert Thomas M30 40.03 
 61 53 Berger Hans M35 40.22 

 62 114 Glasl Leonhard M65 40.23 
 63 43 Entner Bernhard M45 40.36 
 64 118 Hager Renate W30 40.37 
 65 31 Eimannsberger Christian M30 40.39 
 66 45 Binder Martin M22 40.42 
 67 106 Köhler Ernst M45 40.42 
 68 52 Rauscher Martin M22 40.49 
 69 100 Schmid Hans M40 41.29 
 70 103 Müller Rainer M45 41.43 
 71 82 Höger Peter M40 41.50 
 72 56 Schilling Corina JW 41.57 
 73 96 Kistler Günther M40 42.09 
 74 39 Eberhard Klaus M35 42.11 
 75 22 Trockenbacher Gebhard M45 42.12 
 76 84 Höger Peter JM 42.16 
 77 13 Dandlberger Robert M45 42.32 
 78 66 List Thomas M40 42.46 
 79 120 Meier Martin M22 43.06 
 80 124 Kreich Michael M22 43.32 
 81 41 Grünwald Anna-Maria W30 43.44 
 82 11 Schuster Frank M35 43.44 
 83 70 Sagberger Michael M50 43.48 
 84 10z8 Möser Michaela W30 43.56 
 85 46 Schweinsteiger Anton M35 44.26 
 86 15 Klempt Reinhard M50 44.33 
 87 133 Mayer Rosi W40 44.44 
 88 37 Czmaiduch Fredi M40 44.49 
 89 35 Kraus Michael M40 44.58 
 90 125 Kleinhans Thomas M35 45.00 
 91 83 Höger Kilian JM 45.02 
 92 62 Schmidt Alexander M30 45.11 
 93 99 Senft Michael M30 45.12 
 94 101 Scheuenpflug Sabine W22 45.24 
 95 123 Kreich Andre M30 45.26 
 96 54 Mentil Sebastian JM 45.33 
 97 61 Risch Stephan M30 45.51 
 98 8 Wilke Rodik M40 46.01 
 99 49 Ganzert Ute W40 46.06 
 100 107 Gottwald Herbert M60 46.13 
 101 36 Gründl Horst M45 46.17 
 102 98 Schmid Christa W30 46.24 
 103 109 Deifel Sabine W30 46.32 
 104 40 Kohlwagner Sabine W30 46.50 
 105 132 Beck Burkhard M45 46.58 
 106 16 Deuß Peter M65 47.10 
 107 42 Misthilger Victricius M50 47.19 
 108 30 Dangl Konrad M65 47.48 
 109 1 Beck Andreas M35 47.58 
 110 95 Brückmann Christian M45 48.13 
 111 86 Regler Hans M50 48.20 
 112 122 Hintermayer Karl M55 49.24 
 113 5 Wilhelm Klaus M30 49.42 
 114 63 Wilhelm Robert M35 50.24 
 115 58 Klotz Martina W22 51.15 
 116 60 Fladerer Maria W40 51.22 
 117 81 Kronfeldner Josef M50 51.55 
 118 38 Prechtl Sepp M65 52.33 
 119 67 Wagenhuber Georg M50 53.25 
 120 110 Huber Rosi W40 67.48 
 121 111 Winkler Susanne W30 67.49 
 122 94 Birkner Fritz M65 67.49

 


